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30-1.A.-64 1,150 26,091,315.70 22,688.10 151 1,836,850 12,164.57 | 1,301 27,928,165.70 21,466.69 | -3 -33,840.00 -0.1210
28-N.N-64 1,149 26,073,985.70 22,692.76 159 1,918,050 12,063.21 | 1,308 27,992,035.70 21,400.64 | 7 63,870.00 0.2287
31-4l.a.-64 1,151 26,092,075.70 22,669.05 160 1,924,830 12,030.19 | 1,311 28,016,905.70 21,37064 | 3 24,870.00 0.0888
30-131.8.-64 1,159 28,017,725.70 24,174.05 146 1,784,090 1221979 | 1,305 29,801,815.70 22,836.64 | -6 1,784,910.00 6.3708
31-WA-64 1,185 28,395,935.70 23,962.81 118 1,384,580 11,733.73 | 1,303 29,780,515.70 22,85535 | -2 -21,300.00 0.0715
30-81.8.-64 1,193 28,558,846.87 23,938.68 110 1,289,300 11,72091 | 1,303 29,848,146.87 2290725 0 67,631.17 0.2271
29-n.A.-64 1,199 28,650,876.87 23,895.64 104 1,197,270 1151221 | 1,303 29,848,146.87 22907.25) 0 0.00 0.0000
31-8.a.-64 1,198 28,634,046.87 23,901.54 106 1,215,890 11,470.66 | - 1,304 29,849,936.87 22,891.06 | 1 1,790.00 0.0060
30-n.8.-64 1,197 28,352,640.00 23,686.42 108 1,221,640 11,311.48 | 1,305 29,574,280.00 2266228 1 -275,656.87 | -0.9235
31-0.0.-64 1,176 27,480,910.00 23,368.12 106 1,186,570 11,194.06 | 1,282 28,667,480.00 2236153 | -23 -906,800.00 -3.0662
30-W.9.-64 1,180 27,518,400.00 23,320.68 107 1,161,380 10,854.02 | 1,287 28,679,780.00 2228421 | 5 12,300.00 0.0429

" 23-5.0.-64 1,178 27,481,870.00 2332926 | 107 1,163,060 10,869.72 | - 1,285 28,644,930.00 22291.77| -2 -34,850.00 0.1215
31-4.A.-65 1,179 27,473,850.00 23,302.67 105 1,136,360 1082248 | 1,284 28,610,210.00 2228210 | -1 -34,720.00 -0.1212
28-0.W.65 1,179 27,473,850.00 23,302.67 131 1,534,690 11,71519 | 1,310 29,008,540.00 2214392 | 26 398,330.00 1.3923
3141.0.-65 1,174 27,444,100.00 23,376.58 136 1,609,690 11,83596 | 1,310 29,053,790.00 22,17847| 0 45,250.00 0.1560
30-11.8.-65 1,173 29,467,720.00 25,121.67 141 1,733,400 12,29362 | 1,314 31,201,120.00 2374514 | 4 2,147,330.00 7.3909
31-W.A.-65 1,174 29,461,000.00 25,094.55 138 1,695,100 12,28333 [ 1,312 31,156,100.00 23,747.03| -2 -45,020.00 -0.1443
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